Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country
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100¢ Apopog Kaootov Aia 2022 Trail Race 9km

Name
IQANNHX XPYZIKOMNOYAOX
KONXZTANTINOZ BEAOYPAX

MNQProz KOzKINAX

EYAITEAOX AOYKAKHX

NIKOX XEXATHZ
SAM ATTWOOD

AAE=ANAPOX MANAPETOX

2MYPOZ IQAKEIMIAHX
ANTQNHZ MHAIQTHZ

ONOY®PIOX PAYMONAHX
FEQPTI0Z KAPATEQPTIOY

HAIAZ MIMNOXTHX
Lwong PEIMHX
ANAXTAZIOX BPAAHX

SPIRIDON KE®GAAAHNOX

2MYPOX ZOYPBINOX
XPIZTINA ANAPIQTH
ALLIS YAO

LAURA BALCAZAR
KENNETH LAIDLAW
NIKOZ MOYAHX
MARYNA BARASH
AHMHTPHZ TZIQAHX
CHRISTINE TRAN
>ABBAX I'KPEIZAA
MNAProx XYTHPHX
TZQPTZIA BPAAH
MANNHX KOYTOYAAZ
>AM MITAPKAX

YOB

1990 South Corfu Runners

2005

1985
1991 StoDassos
1979
1981

1984 CAVA TZORTZATOS

1985 AIIOEA
1984

1991 REVOLUTION FIT

1985 CrossFit Corfu

1990 Kourkourikistraining/mountain lovers Corfu

1979
1980
1994
1995
1969
1965
1988
1994

1990 CrossFit Corfu

2005

START 9KM
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:01.406(00:00:00)
0:00:01.093(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)
0:00:00.110(00:00:00)
0:00:39.800(00:00:00)
0:00:07.750(00:00:00)
0:00:02.720(00:00:00)
0:00:08.406(00:00:00)
0:00:00.330(00:00:00)
0:00:00.970(00:00:00)
0:00:14.093(00:00:00)
0:00:02.610(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:00.860(00:00:00)
0:00:01.516(00:00:00)
0:00:02.610(00:00:00)
0:00:06.330(00:00:00)
0:00:03.266(00:00:00)
0:00:12.123(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:06.016(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830(00:00:00)
0:00:04.250(00:00:00)
0:00:06.546(00:00:00)
0:00:02.500(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830(00:00:00)
0:00:02.720(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
0:41:09.040(00:41:08)
0:47:10.556(00:47:09)
0:47:15.390(00:47:14)
0:47:51.126(00:47:51)
0:48:03.346(00:48:03)
0:48:34.023(00:47:54)
0:49:00.910(00:48:53)
0:49:25.236(00:49:22)
0:49:29.606(00:49:21)
0:50:11.326(00:50:10)
0:50:37.326(00:50:36)
0:51:22.130(00:51:08)
0:52:41.486(00:52:38)
0:53:31.963(00:53:31)
0:53:32.183(00:53:31)
0:53:32.290(00:53:30)
0:53:43.303(00:53:40)
0:53:53.976(00:53:47)
0:54:08.723(00:54:05)
0:54:54.870(00:54:42)
0:55:17.973(00:55:17)
0:55:26.023(00:55:20)
0:55:49.830(00:55:47)
0:55:50.920 (-:-:-)
0:55:52.706(00:55:48)
0:56:54.810(00:56:48)
0:58:26.710(00:58:24)
0:58:37.233(00:58:34)
0:58:40.570(00:58:37)
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Female
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

261
360
287
298
305
271
345
351
331
307
317
350
216
221
278
226
375
382
395
388
205
383
241
392
378
279
349
320
283
352
306
341

Name
MIXAAHX KONXTANTHX
XPIZTO®OPOZ KOAITIQTHX

APIZTEA NTIFTKOY

2MYPIAQN NMOYAHMENOX

MEQPI10% XABBIAHX
FEQPT10xz MAKPHZ
HANNAH RUDWICK
ZIMOZ MOYAIAXHZ
EAIZXABET XEIMAPIOY

AOANAZIOZ ZAPAKHNOZ

IOANNA XTOIANNOY
MIXAHA TTIOYAIAXHX
CHRISTINA OSBURG
VICTORIA TURNER
2MYPOX MIMIZKOZ

KQNXTANTINOZ AZMIQTHZ

AGANAZX|OZ MIMOYZHX

AHMHTPHZ TZIPIFTQTHX

>TE®ANOZ PEBYOHX
NIKOAAOZ TEXQNAX
RAANAN BIBER
BENNY VON NORDEN

KONZTANTINOX TPAMMATIKAX

GREG BEST
2[MYPOZ MEAAHX
HAEKTPA MIMNOAH

NONAME_2021 QQ__TRAIL RACE 9KM_22
KONZTANTINOX TZIKAX

2MMYPOZ NIKOAAOY
MEAIOZ KONTINHX
MAIAA XAABANOY

AAKINOOX BAAXOIOYAOZ

YOB
1987
1979
1974
1967
1979
1986
1990
2007
1991
1969
1992
1971
1971
1979
1982
1981
2005

1961

1992

1976
1994
1991
1982
1980
1967

Club

OlMA MEZOMNOPIA
KEOEA HIMEIPOX

Giorgos Makris personal training

CrossFit Corfu
Skoutzikas
CrossFit Corfu

CrossFit Corfu
Victoria Turner

Shooshoo

CrossFit Corfu

CrossFit Corfu

START 9KM
0:00:10.700(00:00:00)
0:00:16.173(00:00:00)
0:00:01.516(00:00:00)
0:00:16.610(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:11.686(00:00:00)
0:00:10.593(00:00:00)
0:00:04.140(00:00:00)
0:00:09.513(00:00:00)
0:00:02.720(00:00:00)
0:00:08.953(00:00:00)
0:00:01.733(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:01.296(00:00:00)
0:00:01.406(00:00:00)
0:00:13.440(00:00:00)
0:00:02.076(00:00:00)
0:00:06.670(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:13.000(00:00:00)
0:00:18.030(00:00:00)
0:00:13.220(00:00:00)
0:00:13.986(00:00:00)
0:00:11.140(00:00:00)
0:00:03.156(00:00:00)
0:00:04.580(00:00:00)
0:00:10.046(00:00:00)
0:00:04.140(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
0:58:49.546(00:58:38)
0:59:06.680(00:58:50)
0:59:12.006(00:59:10)
0:59:25.166 (-:--:-)
0:59:30.083(00:59:13)
0:59:33.356(00:59:32)
0:59:36.330(00:59:24)
1:00:04.880(00:59:54)
1:00:11.116(01:00:06)
1:00:24.660(01:00:15)
1:00:28.456(01:00:25)
1:00:35.833(01:00:26)
1:00:43.056(01:00:41)
1:00:54.683(01:00:49)
1:01:01.303(01:01:00)
1:01:01.373(01:00:59)
1:01:01.373(01:00:47)
1:01:30.466(01:01:28)
1:01:30.466(01:01:23)
1:01:39.550(01:01:36)
1:02:07.080(01:02:06)
1:02:20.553(01:02:07)
1:02:42.916(01:02:24)
1:02:45.243(01:02:32)
1:03:09.330(01:02:55)
1:03:12.836(01:03:01)
1:03:34.766 (-:-:-)
1:03:45.256(01:03:42)
1:03:47.886(01:03:43)
1:04:06.566(01:03:56)
1:04:14.260(01:04:10)
1:04:14.480(01:04:14)
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Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
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Male
Male
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Female
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Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

242
266
369
336
357
239
218
236
256
244
280
326
308
363
285
217
321
212
334
332
249
380
233
232
206
362
324
379
368
339
284
209

Name
200IA AAANAMITIPA
MAZXAAHZ AIANAZ
KQZTAZ NIKOIMAZX0Z
AAE=ZANAPA MATMOYTZH
KRISHNA KANNEGANTI
NIKOAAZ TKONIKAKHZ
CHRISTINE SHARMAN
APIZTOTEAHZ BPAAHX
200IA KOZKINA
NIKH ZA®TIPIOY
IQANNHZ MIMTOYXATIAP
AAEZANAPOZ TZIAKAAOX
IQANNA ZAPAKHNOY
AHMHTPHZ TOYAHZ
OEOAQPOZ NIKOMANHZ
SILVIA SAWICKA
2MNYPOZ TZQPTZATOXZ
ELAINE LAIDLAW
EAENH XPYZIKOIMOYAQY
OEOAQPOZ XIQTHX
IQANNA KATEXH
®0IBOX KOYPHX
NANTIA BPAAH
AAE=A BPAAH
JONATHAN CATMULL
AHMHTPHZXZ MAPNOX
NIKOAAOZ TPYOQONAZ
IOYAIANOZ NMEAAHX
FEQPT10Z AAZKAPHZ
HAIAZ MIMOYTIANHZ
ANTQNIOZ NIKOMANHZ
PETRA HAVLOVA

YOB Club

1987

1994 KEOEA HMEIPOX
1973

- MOUNTAIN LOVERS
1995

2003 LonewolfGR

1965 Ampthill and Flitwick Flyers

1985 CrossFit Corfu

1973 TMMepdlaBaivovoeg
1972 CrossFit Corfu

1957

1989

1994

1978

1971 South Corfu runners
1985 OIIATEZOTOPIA
1980 CAVA TZORTZATOS
1967

1971 South Corfu runners
1980

1982 CrossFit Corfu

1991

1991

1991

1974

1969 CrossFit Corfu

2009 South Corfu Runners
1976 South Corfu Runners

START 9KM
0:00:01.953(00:00:00)
0:00:18.030(00:00:00)
0:00:08.953(00:00:00)
0:00:00.640(00:00:00)
0:00:05.780(00:00:00)
0:00:04.720(00:00:00)
0:00:12.356(00:00:00)
0:00:02.076(00:00:00)
0:00:03.046(00:00:00)
0:00:04.470(00:00:00)
0:00:14.423(00:00:00)
0:00:01.843(00:00:00)
0:00:10.593(00:00:00)
0:00:08.843(00:00:00)
0:00:14.000(00:00:00)
0:00:00.110(00:00:00)
0:00:08.406(00:00:00)
0:00:11.466(00:00:00)
0:00:08.186(00:00:00)
0:00:05.016(00:00:00)
0:00:05.126(00:00:00)
0:00:13.110(00:00:00)
0:00:10.156(00:00:00)
0:00:10.593(00:00:00)
0:00:10.700(00:00:00)
0:00:10.263(00:00:00)
0:00:04.720(00:00:00)
0:00:16.626(00:00:00)
0:00:17.593(00:00:00)
0:00:12.450(00:00:00)
0:00:07.750(00:00:00)
0:00:06.436(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
1:04:58.070(01:04:56)
1:05:53.733(01:05:35)
1:06:01.280(01:05:52)
1:06:36.446(01:06:35)
1:07:04.430(01:06:58)
1:07:13.090(01:07:08)
1:07:25.406(01:07:13)
1:07:51.946(01:07:49)
1:07:53.910(01:07:50)
1:07:54.786(01:07:50)
1:08:43.286(01:08:28)
1:08:51.876(01:08:50)
1:08:59.923(01:08:49)
1:09:02.996(01:08:54)
1:09:08.596(01:08:54)
1:09:15.393(01:09:15)
1:09:50.586(01:09:42)
1:10:10.523(01:09:59)
1:10:29.206(01:10:21)
1:10:32.293(01:10:27)
1:10:34.053(01:10:28)
1:11:01.023(01:10:47)
1:11:04.106(01:10:53)
1:11:04.220(01:10:53)
1:11:05.433(01:10:54)
1:11:10.940(01:11:00)
1:11:29.283(01:11:24)
1:12:28.453(01:12:11)
1:12:28.453(01:12:10)
1:12:40.283(01:12:27)
1:13:05.740(01:12:57)
1:13:13.233(01:13:06)
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Female

291
263
211
361
215
220
267
325
312
258
309
329
254
313
340
286
237
222
342
299
245
346
377
219
393
364
328
252
348
264
294
225

Name
OYPANIA MAOYAINH
BIKY KQZTOIMNOYAQY
CLAIRE JONES
EAENH XAZAPIAQOY
PETRA MARTON
KATALIN TORMASI
IQANNHZ AOHX
XPHXZTOX TZAPAKTZIAHZ
MIXAAHZ ZKOMEAITHZ
AIONYZHX KOYPTEXHXZ
MAPIOZ ZEDA
MANATMQTHX TXOYKAAHZ
IQANNHZ KONTINHZ
MANATMIQTHZ XMITox
EAENH KOYPH
MAPHZ NIQTHX
AHMHTPHZ TAPNEAHZ
LOUISE WALTON
KQNZTANTINOZXZ PIZOZ
MAPIA TOYAIAZH
KQNZTANTINA ZOXIOY
LIZ HARGREAVES
NIKOZ KAAOYAHZ
EDINA SOO0S
>TAOHZ AAZKAPHZ
CHLOE STUART BENNET
EAENA TZIPIFQTH
XAIAQ KOKA
FABPIEAA AEKKA
KQONZTANTINOX AEKKAX
XAPAAAMIOZ MATMAZ
EAENH ANTQNIOY

YOB Club

1983 Pavia

1974

1963

1988

1981

1979

1978

1977

1977

1969 Atrapos

1992 KEGEA HNMEIPOX
1990 KEOEA HMEIPOX
1980

1975 Corfu mountain trail
1979

1965

1981 Kassios dias
1968

1972

1971 TMepildlaBaivovoeg
1997 CrossFit Corfu
1963

1976

1986

1984

1983

2006

1971 kassios dias
1992 KEGEA HMEIPOX
1981

START 9KM
0:00:07.313(00:00:00)
0:00:10.593(00:00:00)
0:00:12.233(00:00:00)
0:00:03.266(00:00:00)
0:00:04.360(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830(00:00:00)
0:00:10.810(00:00:00)
0:00:15.953(00:00:00)
0:00:08.623(00:00:00)
0:00:16.830(00:00:00)
0:00:16.720(00:00:00)
0:00:09.513(00:00:00)
0:00:07.640(00:00:00)
0:00:16.390(00:00:00)

0:00:10.810(00:00:00)
0:00:05.453(00:00:00)
0:00:02.720(00:00:00)
0:00:03.813(00:00:00)
0:00:13.440(00:00:00)
0:00:15.733(00:00:00)
0:00:04.140(00:00:00)
0:00:06.330(00:00:00)
0:00:08.186(00:00:00)
0:00:06.330(00:00:00)
0:00:05.563(00:00:00)
0:00:05.343(00:00:00)
0:00:05.360(00:00:00)
0:00:18.250(00:00:00)
0:00:05.343(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
1:13:22.663(01:13:15)
1:13:38.926(01:13:28)
1:13:46.896(01:13:34)
1:14:05.443(01:14:02)
1:14:39.233(01:14:34)
1:14:41.956(01:14:39)
1:15:14.636 (—:—:-)
1:15:32.950(01:15:22)
1:15:40.420(01:15:24)
1:15:53.593(01:15:44)
1:16:01.036(01:15:44)
1:16:03.630(01:15:46)
1:17:08.363(01:16:58)
1:17:20.006(01:17:12)
1:17:21.110(01:17:04)
1:17:43.663 (—:---)
1:17:45.620 (—:—:-)
1:17:55.383(01:17:44)
1:18:25.960(01:18:20)
1:18:51.393(01:18:48)
1:19:41.953(01:19:38)
1:19:58.206(01:19:44)
1:20:29.236(01:20:13)
1:20:33.626(01:20:29)
1:20:48.666(01:20:42)
1:20:59.523(01:20:51)
1:22:25.496(01:22:19)
1:22:25.713(01:22:20)
1:22:26.373(01:22:21)
1:22:26.806(01:22:21)
1:22:56.630(01:22:38)
1:22:57.056(01:22:51)
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292
293
384
343
359
374
223
376
210
272
344
385
396
381
347
386
398
246
240
204
373
370
371
372
322
319
310
243
207
353
354
231

Name
PAGAHA MAMAKQEITAZ
NE®EAH MATMANAIH
MAPIA KOMNHNOY
FEQPT1OZ TIOXAAAZ
AHMHTPHZ PEBENIQTHX
KPIZTIAN ®AZ0
MILES WALTON
ANAIZ PENOY®
CHRIS ALLEN JAMES
NMANNHZ MAMAKHZ
ANTQONHZ MAYPQNAZX
APTEMIZ XYTHPH
TZENH BEYZH
MAPIA ANAZTAZAKQOY
MAPINA APBANITH
BAAANTHXZ KOYMANAKOQY
KPIZTIAN METZIA
KONZTANTINA GANOY
AZHMENIATOTZH
EDITH BIANCHI
EAMIAA KAHPONOMOY
EYATTEAIA KOAYBA
MAPIA KAHPONOMOY
MAPIA TTOYAIAZH
BAZIAEIOZ TPIANTHZ
XPHXTOZ TAZZ0YAAZ
AAEZANAPOZ ZKEYHZ

ANAZTAXI0X AHMHTPOINOYAOX

MARY ANNA COX
KAEIQ AEKKA
DAVINA RHODES

A®POAITH BAAXQY ZKOYTA

YOB

2000 KeBea nriepog
1993

1973

2011

2008

1955

1993

1950 kassios dias
1981 KEGEA'HIMEIPOX
1980

2008

1977

2011

1998 KEOEA HIMEIPOX
1993 KEGEA HMEIPOX
1973 Shooshoo
1964

1971

1961

1987 KEGEA HMEIPOX
1980 KEGOEA HIIEIPOX
1991 KEGEA HMEIPOX
1980 KEOEA HIIEIPOX
1967

2011

1949

1973

START 9KM
0:00:18.796(00:00:00)
0:00:06.546(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830(00:00:00)
0:00:07.750(00:00:00)
0:00:03.266(00:00:00)
0:00:03.703(00:00:00)
0:00:10.810(00:00:00)
0:00:00.436(00:00:00)
0:00:13.440(00:00:00)
0:00:15.626(00:00:00)
0:00:00.110(00:00:00)
0:00:02.940(00:00:00)
0:00:03.063(00:00:00)
0:00:08.516(00:00:00)
0:00:08.843(00:00:00)
0:00:03.813(00:00:00)
0:00:03.923(00:00:00)
0:00:18.906(00:00:00)
0:00:18.470(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)

0:00:18.140(00:00:00)
0:00:19.140(00:00:00)
0:00:18.906(00:00:00)
0:00:11.686(00:00:00)
0:00:13.986(00:00:00)

0:00:27.436(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
1:23:00.153(01:22:41)
1:27:15.743(01:27:09)
1:27:37.883(01:27:35)
1:27:58.010(01:27:50)
1:28:46.346(01:28:43)
1:28:49.916(01:28:46)
1:30:07.810(01:29:57)
1:32:15.473(01:32:15)
1:32:53.966(01:32:40)
1:33:02.680(01:32:47)
1:33:12.030(01:33:11)
1:34:15.116(01:34:12)
1:34:15.533(01:34:12)
1:36:02.610(01:35:54)
1:36:02.923(01:35:54)
1:38:18.220(01:38:14)
1:40:14.506(01:40:10)
1:41:35.490(01:41:16)
1:41:35.830(01:41:17)
1:44:16.780(01:44:16)
1:53:23.946 (-
1:58:03.793 (-
1:58:05.106 (-:--:-
1:58:05.323 (-~
1:59:02.266(01:58:44)
1:59:04.043(01:58:44)
1:59:07.943(01:58:49)
1:59:58.196 (-:---)
2:00:02.313(01:59:50)
2:01:22.403(02:01:08)
2:01:30.286 (-:-:-)
2:02:06.430(02:01:38)

)
)
)
)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country START 9KM FINISH 9KM
158 96 158 ALL Male 300 AHMHTPHZ MPI®THX XKOYTA 1973 Kaoolog Aiag 0:00:01.093(00:00:00) 2:02:13.100(02:02:12)



